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COASTAL SANCE
FEE STRUCTURE
2025
Annual Registration Fee Competition Fee Concert Fee
Applicable to all students Entry Fees / Additional Rehearsals Applicable to all performers
$30 per student $80 per student $75 per student
1CLASS $180 PER TERM ;7)
2 CLASSES $345 PER TERM o
L
7)) 3 CLASSES $510 PER TERM ©)
ﬂ'l.. 4 CLASSES $680 PER TERM S
™ 5 CLASSES $800 PER TERM 4
6 CLASSES $870 PER TERM %
7 CLASSES $950 PER TERM w
UNLIMITED $1050 PER TERM 2
0
O

- Private Lesson $45 PER LESSON

PAYMENT OPTIONS

INTERNET TRANSFERS PLEASE INCLUDE YOUR SURNAME & INVOICE NUMBER
CASH CASH PAYMENTS CAN BE MADE IN RECEPTION

CARD SERVICES CARD SERVICES ARE AVAILABLE IN RECEPTION

FAMILY DISCOUNTS A 10% discount will be applied to fees for the 2nd child and each subsequent child enrolled

COSTUME HIRE Costume hire at Coastal Dance is $30 per wear, unless specified otherwise.
OVERDUE FEES In le'edeven’r of a payment retrieval, additional fees associated with the process will be
applied.
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PRIVATE LESSONS ayment for private lessons must be se Ied on the day of the class, directly to reception
Failure to provide a minimum of & hours' notice for a lesson cancellation will result in the
requirement to pay the full amount for the lesson.

f — Visit our website 3/7 Coghill Dr, Currumbin For Inquiries

coastaldance.com.au QLD 4223, Australia infoecoastaldance.com.au
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